REGISTRATION
RTS 10-2024
RTS 11-2024
RTS 12-2024
RTS 13-2024

CERTIFICATE OF TITLES

VOTERS LIST

HOT CHECK FEE

MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION
TABC PERMITS

IRP SURCHARGE

LESS REGIS. REFUNDS

MONTHLY FEES

TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR
MARCH 2024

TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
MARCH 2024 FEE REPORT

GENERAL FUNDS/R&B
$3,259.86
$4,573.73
$3,082.46
$3,903.33

RTS SUBMITTED $11,569.52

FEES SUBMITTED

FEES OF OFFICE
$149.40
$161.65
$241.55
$395.35

$160.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,107.95

$12,667.47



