TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE MARCH 2024 FEE REPORT

GENERAL FUNDS/R&B

FEES OF OFFICE

REGISTRATION

RTS 10-2024 RTS 11-2024 RTS 12-2024 RTS 13-2024		\$3,259.86 \$4,573.73 \$3,082.46 \$3,903.33		\$149.40 \$161.65 \$241.55 \$395.35
CERTIFICATE OF TITLES				\$160.00
VOTERS LIST				
HOT CHECK FEE				\$0.00
MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION				\$0.00
TABC PERMITS				\$0.00
IRP SURCHARGE				\$0.00
LESS REGIS. REFUNDS				\$0.00
MONTHLY FEES	RTS SUBMITTED	\$11,559.52	FEES SUBMITTED	\$1,107.95
TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR MARCH 2024				\$12,667.47